
WORKING AT HEIGHTS TRAINING 
NCA Members $100 + HST| Non  Members $130+HST 

Refresher Course NCA Members $90 +HST /Non -members $110 +HST 
• Location of training may vary according to class time 

Either- Langlois Safety Training & Consulting 350 Scott St Unit 203 St. Catharines or 

NCA Classroom 34 Scott St W St Catharines 

Please check with instructor to confirm location 
Upcoming Class Dates-Based on Availability 

September 
Saturday September 1 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Thursday September 6 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Monday September 10 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Saturday September 15 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Monday September 24 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Saturday September 29 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

October  
Friday October 5 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Wednesday October 10 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Saturday October 13 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Monday October 22 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Saturday October 27 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from12-4) 
November 

Thursday November 1 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Saturday November 10 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Wednesday November 14 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Monday November 19 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Saturday November 24 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

Friday November 30 (Full 8-4 and Refresher from 12-4) 

 

 The full course participant will attend 8:00 am – 4:00 pm 

The Refresher participants will arrive at 12:00 pm – 4:00 pm and accompany the full 
participants 



 

REGISTER TODAY AT  
NIAGARA CONSTRUCTION ASSOCIATION  

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 


